

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 102168921

Data publicarii 29.08.24 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.565,11 RON - 4.565,11 RON

Descriere: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1. SINA PIAPTAN HAGER BUC 1 15.9664 15.97 19% 3.03 2. SEAFN16A SCH SIGURANTA 16A F+N,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 1 21.8487 21.85 19% 4.15 3. SEAFN25A SCH SIGURANTA 25A F+N,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 2 23.5294 47.06 19% 8.94 4. EL0035827-SPOT APLICAT PATRAT LED 24W 6400K,TAXA VERDE INCL BUC 1 52.9412 52.94 19% 10.06 5. CYABY-F 3X2.5 BUC 20 7.395 147.90 19% 28.10 6. 3-302011 LUMEN PROIECTOR LED 20W+SENZOR,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 1 65.5462 65.55 19% 12.45 7. SEA3P40A SCH SIGURANTA 40A 3P,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 1 79.8319 79.83 19% 15.17 8. F-TRONIC E114 DOZA DISTRIBUTIE 100X100X37 GRI IP54 BUC 1 7.563 7.56 19% 1.44 9. 01-673 BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 1 52.9412 52.94 19% 10.06 10. 31-19012 BANDA SUPORT 17X0.6 M7 10 M BUC 1 16.3866 16.39 19% 3.11 11. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 100 1.3445 134.45 19% 25.55 12. BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA BUC 4 6.3025 25.21 19% 4.79 13. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 5 16.3866 81.93 19% 15.57 14. SURUB METRIC M8X60 BUC 10 0.7563 7.56 19% 1.44 15. PIULITA DIN 934 M8 BUC 10 0.1681 1.68 19% 0.32 16. SAIBA PLATA 10.5 LATA BUC 10 0.5042 5.04 19% 0.96 17. 07-019-CLIPS ROCA ROTUND 12/35 BUC 30 0.2521 7.56 19% 1.44 18. BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA BUC 1 6.3025 6.30 19% 1.20 19. EL0056773-BEC LED 15W E27 6400K BUC 6 8.4034 50.42 19% 9.58 20. HYDRO PRIZA DUBLA PT IP65,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 3 35.2941 105.88 19% 20.12 21. EL0073442 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 29 125.2101 3 631.09 19% 689.91